
$20.90
$7.95
$20.90
$39.75
$500.00
$66.45
$68.75
$39.75
$39.75
$750.00
$68.75
$7.95
$6.36
$4.77
$4.77
$7.95
$7.95
$68.75
$68.75
$77.75
$68.75
$111.50
$119.50
$136.50
$183.50
$207.00
$230.50
$254.00
$130.00
$153.00
$176.50
$200.00
$223.50
$247.00
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$19.81
$0.25
$15.90
$68.75

Agreement
Amend Complaint
Appeal Board of Viewers
Appeal Commonwealth Court
Appeal form Arbitration
Appeal from District Judge

Complaint in Malpractice
Complaint in Asbestos

Appeal Tax Assessment, Land Use Appeal, etc.
Appeal to Superior Court
Appeals
Appointment of Masters
Appointment of School Police Officer
Assignments
Certificate of Motor Vehicle
Certificate of Settlement
Certificate of Surety

Complaint Lis Pendens
Complaint

Certified Divorce Decree

Complaint Divorce & Custody 4 Counts
Complaint Divorce & Custody 5 Counts
Complaint Divorce & Custody 6 Counts
COMPLAINT DIVORCE 1 COUNT
Complaint Divorce 2 Counts

Complaint Divorce & Custody

                                                             DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Complaint Divorce & Custody 3 Counts

Certified Docket Entries

Complaint & Confession Judgment
Complaint Board of Viewers
Complaint Custody
Complaint Divorce

Complaint Divorce 3 Counts
Complaint Divorce 4 Counts
Complaint Divorce 5 Counts
Complaint Divorce 6 Counts
Complaint Ejectment
Complaint Equity
Complaint in Mortgage Foreclosure
Complaint Mechanic Lien

Complaint Quiet Title
Complaint Replevin
Confess Judgment
Copies
Criminal Search
Declaration of Taking
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$19.81
$7.95
$19.31
$20.90
$19.31
$17.50
$19.81
$7.95
$19.56
$19.81
$66.70
$20.90
$4.77
$31.80
$19.31
$3.18
$68.75
$20.90
$19.81
$19.81
$100.00
$85.00
$25.00
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$75.50
$7.95

$7.95
$7.95
$20.90
$9.54
$2.39
$7.95
$7.95
$19.31
$20.90
$3.18
$25.00
$7.95
$20.90
$7.95
$28.85
$68.75
$28.85
$28.85
$19.31
$68.75
$68.75

Out of County Writ

DRO Arreages

                                                            DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Default Judgment

Fingerprinting Card for Private Detective

Exemplified Record
Federal Tax Lien

Grant Agreement
JP Trans
Judgment Note

Open & Strike Judgment
Ordinance

License Petition Appeal
List for Arbitration
List for Trial
Local Rules

Out of County Judgment

Foreign Judgment
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Municipal Lien
Notary Fee

Passports
Passports-Child
PCRA Fee
Petition
Petition for Change of Name

Petition Relating to Custody & Divorce Modification, Contempt, Etc.
Power of Attorney (POA)
Private Detective-Individual $200/Corporation $300

Protection from Abuse Petition

Reinstate Complaint
Reissue Writ of Summons
Resolution
Retake Prior Name
Revoke Power of Attorney
Satisfaction
Settle & Discontinue
State Tax Lien
Stip Ag Lien
Subpoenas
Summary Appeal
Void, Postpone, Dissolve, Release, Withdraw, Etc.

Writ of Summons

Discontinue/Settle

Writ of Possession
Writ of Revival
Writ of Revival Agree
WRIT OF SCIRE FACIAS

Waiver of Lien
Withdraw or Void
Writ of Execution
Writ of Certiorari


